Technical features
Dimensions
•	UV-Stabilized Bobbin-Wound FRP Tank (Non-Corrosive).
•	Precision ABS Lateral Assembly (Uniform Flow Distribution).
•	Standard Working Pressure: 2.5 bar. Test Pressure: 4.0 bar.
•	High-Pressure Model Available (4.0 bar Working Pressure) – Upon
Request.
•	Max. Operating Temperature: 50 Deg C.

O
L
FI
LT
RA
TIO
N
Bobbin Wound fiberglass filter, designed for strength and durability. Available in both
Top Mount (VT) and Side Mount (VS) configurations to suit various installations. Features
superior filtering capacity for crystal clear water, requiring minimal maintenance. Ideal
for both domestic and commercial swimming pool filtration systems.
PRODUCT
CODE
DIMENSIONS mm
A B Valve Port Sand Kg
MILAN-450-VS 730 450 1.5 " 45
MILAN-500-VS 770 500 1.5 " 85
MILAN-650-VS 850 650 1.5 " 145
MILAN-700-VS 960 700 1.5 " 210
MILAN-800-VS 1050 800 2.0 " 355
MILAN-900-VS 1180 900 2.0 " 470
MILAN-1000-VS 1220 1000 2.5 " 620
MILAN-1200-VS 1410 1200 3.0 " 860
MILAN-800-VS-4 1050 800 2.0 " 355
MILAN-900-VS-4 1180 900 2.0 " 470
MILAN-1000-VS-4 1220 1000 2.5 " 620
MILAN-1200-VS-4 1410 1200 3.0 " 860
MILAN-VS MILAN-VT
BB
AA
PRODUCT
CODE
DIMENSIONS mm
A B Valve Port Sand Kg
MILAN-350-VT 726 350 1.5 " 20
MILAN-400-VT 757 400 1.5 " 35
MILAN-450-VT 814 450 1.5 " 45
MILAN-500-VT 845 500 1.5 “ 85
MILAN-650-VT 950 650 1.5 " 145
MILAN-700-VT 1020 700 1.5 " 210
MILAN-800-VT 1200 800 2.0 " 355
MILAN-900-VT 1300 900 2.0 " 470
MILAN-800-VT-4 1200 800 2.0 " 355
MILAN-900-VT-4 1300 900 2.0 " 470
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A
Q
UA
 M